

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. 1 OF 2		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED					
PROJECT NO. TAU-6-986(124)				NO. 1		BIDDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		BIDDER STRATA CORPORATION		BIDDER PARAS CONTRACTING INC	
COUNTY & DATE GRAND FORKS (035) SEP 14, 2018 09:30AM								GRAND FORKS, ND		FARGO, ND	
LENGTH & TYPE 0.380 6TH AVE N - N 40TH ST TO ENGLISH COULEE											
COMPLETION TIME 08/16/19 GRADING, AGGREGATE BASE, CONCRETE SIDE						C.C. CHECK RANK 00		C.C. BOND RANK 01		C.C. BOND RANK 02	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1000	2160000	2160000	2700000	2700000	2700000	2700000	7100000	7100000
201	REMOVAL OF TREES 10IN	EA	2000	270000	540000	900000	1800000	1260000	2520000		
202	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	1450000	17000	2465000	10000	1450000	16700	2421500		
202	REMOVAL OF CURB & GUTTER	LF	171000	22000	376200	16000	273600	13800	235980		
203	COMMON EXCAVATION-WASTE	CY	789000	16000	1262400	23000	1814700	15750	1242675		
251	SEEDING CLASS III	ACRE	430	1080000	464400	1000000	430000	2050000	881500		
253	HYDRAULIC MULCH	ACRE	430	1080000	464400	1000000	430000	2050000	881500		
302	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5	CY	429000	49000	2102100	62000	2659800	54600	2342340		
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1000	1080000	1080000	3390000	3390000	3500000	3500000		
704	FLAGGING	MHR	20000	32000	640000	42000	84000	65000	130000		
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	645000	2500	1612500	2800	1806000	2750	1773750		
704	SIDEWALK BARRICADE	EA	12000	35000	420000	10000	120000	71500	858000		
704	PEDESTRIAN LONGITUDINAL BARRICADE	LF	240000	20000	4800000	10000	240000	11650	2796000		
704	DELINEATOR DRUMS	EA	18000	33000	594000	20000	360000	33000	594000		
708	INLET PROTECTION-SPECIAL	EA	26000	390000	10140000	100000	2600000	250000	6500000		
722	ADJUST GATE VALVE BOX	EA	16000	270000	4320000	200000	3200000	412500	6600000		
724	HYDRANT-RELOCATE	EA	2000	4500000	9000000	7500000	15000000	13300000	26600000		
724	RESET HYDRANT	EA	2000	1500000	3000000	6500000	13000000	5100000	10200000		
748	CURB & GUTTER-TYPE I	LF	171000	54000	923400	39000	666900	60000	1026000		
750	SIDEWALK CONCRETE 5IN	SY	1902000	76000	14455200	71000	13504200	65000	12363000		
750	DRIVEWAY CONCRETE	SY	497000	78000	3876600	86000	4274200	75000	3727500		
750	DETECTABLE WARNING PANELS	SF	130000	43000	559000	60000	780000	52500	682500		
754	FLAT SHEET FOR SIGNS-TYPE XI REFL SHEETING	SF	36600	25000	915000	26000	95160	14300	52338		
754	STEEL GALV POSTS-TELESCOPING PERFORATED TUBE	LF	132000	18000	2376000	16000	211200	11550	152460		
762	PVMT MK PAINTED 4IN LINE	LF	128000	1500	192000	10000	1280000	6000	768000		
TOTAL					32099650		34490360		36270268		
						NO LIMIT		NO LIMIT			
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: STRATA CORPORATION				WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
1				DATE OF AWARD				DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering			

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. 2 OF 2		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED					
PROJECT NO. TAU-6-986(124)				NO. 1		BIDDER OPP CONSTRUCTION LLC		BIDDER		BIDDER	
COUNTY & DATE GRAND FORKS (035) SEP 14, 2018 09:30AM				GRAND FORKS, ND							
LENGTH & TYPE 0.380 6TH AVE N - N 40TH ST TO ENGLISH COULEE				C.C. BOND RANK 03		C.C.		C.C.			
COMPLETION TIME 08/16/19 GRADING, AGGREGATE BASE, CONCRETE SIDE											
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT		
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1000	REJECTED							
201	REMOVAL OF TREES 10IN	EA	2000								
202	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	1450000								
202	REMOVAL OF CURB & GUTTER	LF	171000								
203	COMMON EXCAVATION-WASTE	CY	789000								
251	SEEDING CLASS III	ACRE	430								
253	HYDRAULIC MULCH	ACRE	430								
302	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5	CY	429000								
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1000								
704	FLAGGING	MHR	20000								
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	645000								
704	SIDEWALK BARRICADE	EA	12000								
704	PEDESTRIAN LONGITUDINAL BARRICADE	LF	240000								
704	DELINEATOR DRUMS	EA	18000								
708	INLET PROTECTION-SPECIAL	EA	26000								
722	ADJUST GATE VALVE BOX	EA	16000								
724	HYDRANT-RELOCATE	EA	2000								
724	RESET HYDRANT	EA	2000								
748	CURB & GUTTER-TYPE I	LF	171000								
750	SIDEWALK CONCRETE 5IN	SY	1902000								
750	DRIVEWAY CONCRETE	SY	497000								
750	DETECTABLE WARNING PANELS	SF	130000								
754	FLAT SHEET FOR SIGNS-TYPE XI REFL SHEETING	SF	36600								
754	STEEL GALV POSTS-TELESCOPING PERFORATED TUBE	LF	132000								
762	PVMT MK PAINTED 4IN LINE	LF	128000								
TOTAL											
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: STRATA CORPORATION				WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
2				DATE OF AWARD				DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering			

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. <u>1</u> OF <u>4</u>		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED					
PROJECT NO. TAC-5-049(017)102				NO. 3		BIDDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		BIDDER STRATA CORPORATION		BIDDER NORTHERN IMPROVEMENT COMPANY	
COUNTY & DATE MERCER (057) SEP 14, 2018 09:30AM								GRAND FORKS, ND		FARGO, ND	
LENGTH & TYPE 0.320 ND 49, BEULAH-2ND ST NW, N TO 7TH ST NW											
COMPLETION TIME 11/01/19 MULTI-USE PATH						C.C. CHECK RANK 00		C.C. BOND RANK 01		C.C. BOND RANK 02	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT		
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1,000								
202	REMOVAL OF CURB & GUTTER	LF	21,000								
202	REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACING	SY	249,000								
202	REMOVAL OF CULVERTS-ALL TYPES & SIZES	LF	14,000								
202	REMOVE & RESET INLETS	EA	2,000								
202	REMOVAL OF RIPRAP - LOOSE ROCK	CY	62,000								
203	COMMON EXCAVATION-TYPE C	CY	670,000								
203	TOPSOIL	CY	107,000								
203	BORROW-EXCAVATION	CY	207,000								
216	WATER	M GAL	60,000								
251	SEEDING CLASS I	ACRE	1,400								
253	HYDRAULIC MULCH	ACRE	1,400								
255	ECB TYPE 3	SY	289,000								
256	RIPRAP GRADE II	CY	93,000								
261	FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	90,000								
261	REMOVE FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	90,000								
261	FIBER ROLLS 20IN	LF	720,000								
261	REMOVE FIBER ROLLS 20IN	LF	390,000								
302	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5	TON	25,000								
430	COMMERCIAL GRADE HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	50,000								
624	PEDESTRIAN RAILING	LF	788,000								
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1,000								
704	FLAGGING	MHR	40,000								
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	643,000								
704	DELINEATOR DRUMS	EA	20,000								
704	TUBULAR MARKERS	EA	40,000								
708	INLET PROTECTION-SPECIAL	EA	1,000								
708	REMOVE INLET PROTECTION-SPECIAL	EA	1,000								
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE RR	SY	208,000								
714	PIPE CONC REINF 15IN CL III-STORM DRAIN	LF	18,000								
714	PIPE CONC REINF 36IN CL III	LF	16,000								
714	9FT 4IN X 6FT 3IN STR PLATE PIPE ARCH .168IN	LF	12,000								
714	RELAY END SECTION-ALL TYPES & SIZES	EA	2,000								
714	REMOVE & RELAY END SECTION-ALL TYPE & SIZES	EA	2,000								
722	MANHOLE RISER 48IN	LF	3,000								
722	MANHOLE RISER 60IN	LF	4,500								
722	MANHOLE RISER 72IN	LF	4,000								
722	ADJUST GATE VALVE BOX	EA	2,000								
722	ADJUST MANHOLE	EA	5,000								
724	ADJUST HYDRANT	EA	1,000								
748	CURB & GUTTER-TYPE I	LF	21,000								
750	SIDEWALK CONCRETE 4IN	SY	20,000								
750	DETECTABLE WARNING PANELS	SF	20,000								
754	FLAT SHEET FOR SIGNS-TYPE XI REFL SHEETING	SF	31,000								
754	FLAT SHEET FOR SIGNS-TYPE IV REFL SHEETING	SF	4,000								
754	STEEL GALV POSTS-TELESCOPING PERFORATED TUBE	LF	100,000								
754	RESET SIGN PANEL	EA	1,000								
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: _____		WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.					
3				DATE OF AWARD _____		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering _____					

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. 2 OF 4		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED					
PROJECT NO. TAC-5-049(017)102				NO. 3		BIDDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		BIDDER STRATA CORPORATION		BIDDER NORTHERN IMPROVEMENT COMPANY	
COUNTY & DATE MERCER (057) SEP 14, 2018 09:30AM								GRAND FORKS, ND		FARGO, ND	
LENGTH & TYPE 0.320 ND 49, BEULAH-2ND ST NW, N TO 7TH ST NW											
COMPLETION TIME 11/01/19 MULTI-USE PATH						C.C. CHECK RANK 00		C.C. BOND RANK 01		C.C. BOND RANK 02	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT
754	OBJECT MARKERS - CULVERTS	EA	1000								
762	PVMT MK PAINTED-MESSAGE	SF	128000								
762	PVMT MK PAINTED 4IN LINE	LF	795000								
930	CONCRETE MODULAR BLOCK RETAINING WALL	SF	2002000								
	SUBTOTAL				NO BID						
	OPTION 2										
302	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5	TON	491000								
430	COMMERCIAL GRADE HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	454000								
	SUBTOTAL				NO BID						
	TOTAL										
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO:				WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
4				DATE OF AWARD				DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering			

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. <u>3</u> OF <u>4</u>		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED					
PROJECT NO. TAC-5-049(017)102				NO. 3		BIDDER KELLER PAVING & LAND SCAPING INC		BIDDER KNIFE RIVER CORPORAT ION - NORTH CENTRAL		BIDDER	
COUNTY & DATE MERCER (057) SEP 14, 2018 09:30AM						MINOT, ND		SAUK RAPIDS, MN			
LENGTH & TYPE 0.320 ND 49, BEULAH-2ND ST NW, N TO 7TH ST NW						C.C. BOND RANK 03		C.C. BOND RANK 04		C.C.	
COMPLETION TIME 11/01/19 MULTI-USE PATH											
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1000	REJECTED		REJECTED					
202	REMOVAL OF CURB & GUTTER	LF	21000								
202	REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACING	SY	249000								
202	REMOVAL OF CULVERTS-ALL TYPES & SIZES	LF	14000								
202	REMOVE & RESET INLETS	EA	2000								
202	REMOVAL OF RIPRAP - LOOSE ROCK	CY	62000								
203	COMMON EXCAVATION-TYPE C	CY	670000								
203	TOPSOIL	CY	1070000								
203	BORROW-EXCAVATION	CY	2070000								
216	WATER	M GAL	60000								
251	SEEDING CLASS I	ACRE	1400								
253	HYDRAULIC MULCH	ACRE	1400								
255	ECB TYPE 3	SY	2890000								
256	RIPRAP GRADE II	CY	93000								
261	FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	90000								
261	REMOVE FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	90000								
261	FIBER ROLLS 20IN	LF	720000								
261	REMOVE FIBER ROLLS 20IN	LF	390000								
302	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5	TON	25000								
430	COMMERCIAL GRADE HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	50000								
624	PEDESTRIAN RAILING	LF	788000								
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1000								
704	FLAGGING	MHR	40000								
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	643000								
704	DELINEATOR DRUMS	EA	20000								
704	TUBULAR MARKERS	EA	40000								
708	INLET PROTECTION-SPECIAL	EA	1000								
708	REMOVE INLET PROTECTION-SPECIAL	EA	1000								
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE RR	SY	208000								
714	PIPE CONC REINF 15IN CL III-STORM DRAIN	LF	18000								
714	PIPE CONC REINF 36IN CL III	LF	16000								
714	9FT 4IN X 6FT 3IN STR PLATE PIPE ARCH .168IN	LF	12000								
714	RELAY END SECTION-ALL TYPES & SIZES	EA	2000								
714	REMOVE & RELAY END SECTION-ALL TYPE & SIZES	EA	2000								
722	MANHOLE RISER 48IN	LF	3000								
722	MANHOLE RISER 60IN	LF	4500								
722	MANHOLE RISER 72IN	LF	4000								
722	ADJUST GATE VALVE BOX	EA	2000								
722	ADJUST MANHOLE	EA	5000								
724	ADJUST HYDRANT	EA	1000								
748	CURB & GUTTER-TYPE I	LF	21000								
750	SIDEWALK CONCRETE 4IN	SY	20000								
750	DETECTABLE WARNING PANELS	SF	20000								
754	FLAT SHEET FOR SIGNS-TYPE XI REFL SHEETING	SF	31000								
754	FLAT SHEET FOR SIGNS-TYPE IV REFL SHEETING	SF	4000								
754	STEEL GALV POSTS-TELESCOPING PERFORATED TUBE	LF	100000								
754	RESET SIGN PANEL	EA	1000								
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: _____		WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.					
5				DATE OF AWARD _____		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering					

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. <u>4</u> OF <u>4</u>		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED					
PROJECT NO. TAC-5-049(017)102				NO. 3		BIDDER KELLER PAVING & LAND SCAPING INC			BIDDER KNIFE RIVER CORPORAT ION - NORTH CENTRAL		
COUNTY & DATE MERCER (057) SEP 14, 2018 09:30AM				MINOT, ND			SAUK RAPIDS, MN				
LENGTH & TYPE 0.320 ND 49, BEULAH-2ND ST NW, N TO 7TH ST NW				C.C. BOND RANK 03			C.C. BOND RANK 04			C.C.	
COMPLETION TIME 11/01/19 MULTI-USE PATH											
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT		
754	OBJECT MARKERS - CULVERTS	EA	1000								
762	PVMT MK PAINTED-MESSAGE	SF	128000								
762	PVMT MK PAINTED 4IN LINE	LF	795000								
930	CONCRETE MODULAR BLOCK RETAINING WALL	SF	2002000								
	SUBTOTAL										
	OPTION 2										
302	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5	TON	491000								
430	COMMERCIAL GRADE HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	454000								
	SUBTOTAL										
	TOTAL										

ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
 Deputy Director For Engineering:

AWARD TO: _____
 DATE OF AWARD: _____

WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.
 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. <u>1</u> OF <u>2</u>		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED					
PROJECT NO. TAC-5-008(051)081				NO. 4		BIDDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		BIDDER WINN CONSTRUCTION INC		BIDDER EHC LLC	
COUNTY & DATE STARK (089) SEP 14, 2018 09:30AM								DICKINSON, ND		DEAVER, WY	
LENGTH & TYPE 0.440 HWY 8 & RAIDER ROAD & 5TH STREET N											
COMPLETION TIME 08/03/19 RICHARDTON - SIDEWALKS, CURB & GUTTER,						C.C. CHECK RANK 00		C.C. BOND RANK 01		C.C. BOND RANK 02	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT		
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1.000	10000000	10000000	2211630	2211630	5050000	5050000		
203	COMMON EXCAVATION-TYPE C	CY	56000	5000	280000	11400	638400	39250	219800		
203	REMOVE & SALVAGE TOPSOIL	CY	514200	5000	2571000	31790	16346420	49500	2545290		
203	BORROW-EXCAVATION	CY	634500	10000	6345000	45570	28914170	123000	7804350		
251	SEEDING CLASS II	ACRE	420	500000	210000	2539790	1066710	6500000	2730000		
253	HYDRAULIC MULCH	ACRE	420	2500000	1050000	6841670	2873500	1980000	831600		
255	ECB TYPE 3	SY	435000	3500	1522500	4230	1840050	2650	1152750		
261	FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	60000	3000	180000	7570	454200	2950	177000		
261	REMOVE FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	60000	500	30000	1480	88800	500	30000		
302	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5	CY	138000	65000	8970000	136510	18838380	191000	26358000		
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1.000	20000000	20000000	31526470	31526470	11000000	11000000		
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	302000	2250	679500	3140	948280	2750	830500		
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE R1	SY	213000	2500	532500	4150	883950	5700	1214100		
714	PIPE CONC REINF 18IN CL III	LF	16000	130000	2080000	161890	2590240	64000	1024000		
714	PIPE CONC REINF 24IN CL III	LF	16000	140000	2240000	180420	2886720	83000	1328000		
714	END SECT-CONC REINF 18IN	EA	1000	120000	120000	3000650	3000650	430000	430000		
714	PIPE CONDUIT 12IN	LF	88000	75000	6600000	119730	10536240	42000	3696000		
714	REMOVE & RELAY END SECTION-ALL TYPE & SIZES	EA	1000	500000	500000	1710000	1710000	360000	360000		
748	CURB & GUTTER-TYPE I	LF	13000	40000	520000	58960	766480	36750	477750		
750	SIDEWALK CONCRETE 4IN	SY	1205000	60000	72300000	53540	64515700	43800	52779000		
750	SIDEWALK CONCRETE 6IN	SY	36000	70000	2520000	70160	2525760	52000	1872000		
750	DETECTABLE WARNING PANELS	SF	50000	45000	2250000	28540	1427000	25000	1250000		
TOTAL					14258050	NO LIMIT	19658975	NO LIMIT	21828510		
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: WINN CONSTRUCTION INC				WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
7				DATE OF AWARD _____				DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering _____			

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. <u>2</u> OF <u>2</u>		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED					
PROJECT NO. TAC-5-008(051)081				NO. 4		BIDDER KNIFE RIVER CORPORAT ION - NORTH CENTRAL		BIDDER		BIDDER	
COUNTY & DATE STARK (089) SEP 14, 2018 09:30AM						SAUK RAPIDS, MN					
LENGTH & TYPE 0.440 HWY 8 & RAIDER ROAD & 5TH STREET N						C.C. BOND RANK 03		C.C.		C.C.	
COMPLETION TIME 08/03/19 RICHARDTON - SIDEWALKS, CURB & GUTTER,											
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT		
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1000	752090	75209						
203	COMMON EXCAVATION-TYPE C	CY	56000	107770	603512						
203	REMOVE & SALVAGE TOPSOIL	CY	514200	19490	1002176						
203	BORROW-EXCAVATION	CY	634500	79460	5041737						
251	SEEDING CLASS II	ACRE	420	6500000	2730000						
253	HYDRAULIC MULCH	ACRE	420	1980000	83160						
255	ECB TYPE 3	SY	435000	2650	115275						
261	FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	60000	2950	17700						
261	REMOVE FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	60000	500	3000						
302	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5	CY	138000	163930	2262234						
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1000	38815000	3881500						
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	302000	2750	83050						
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE R1	SY	213000	10860	231318						
714	PIPE CONC REINF 18IN CL III	LF	16000	240140	384224						
714	PIPE CONC REINF 24IN CL III	LF	16000	250630	401008						
714	END SECT-CONC REINF 18IN	EA	1000	2333240	233324						
714	PIPE CONDUIT 12IN	LF	88000	177500	1562000						
714	REMOVE & RELAY END SECTION-ALL TYPE & SIZES	EA	1000	424390	42439						
748	CURB & GUTTER-TYPE I	LF	13000	423320	550316						
750	SIDEWALK CONCRETE 4IN	SY	1205000	46400	5591200						
750	SIDEWALK CONCRETE 6IN	SY	36000	72710	261756						
750	DETECTABLE WARNING PANELS	SF	50000	18350	91750						
	TOTAL				22790888						
				NO LIMIT							
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: WINN CONSTRUCTION INC		WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.					
8				DATE OF AWARD _____		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering _____					